Specifi cations and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and fi nishes.
DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type

100.11" [2543mm]
LENGTHS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: DSI-WS-2L35-1D-UNV-AC48-T14-5LT
Series
DSI =   Divide
Suspended
Integral
Driver
Optics
WS =   Wavestream
DSI – WS – – 1 – – A – –
Light Level
1 =   Light Level 1
2 =   Light Level 2
3 =   Light Level 3
4 =   Light Level 4
5 =   Light Level 5
Color Temperature
L30 =   LED, 3000K
L35 =   LED, 3500K
L40 =   LED, 4000K
Number of
Circuits
1 =   1 Circuit
Input Voltage
120 =   120V
277 =   277V
UNV =   Universal
(120V-277V) 3
347 =   347V 4
Wiring
D =   Dimming 1
B =   Battery Backup 2
T =   Nightlight
Y =   Daylight
E =   Emergency Circuit
Suspension
A =   Aircraft Cable
Power Feed
C =   Straight
Cord
K =   Curly
Cord
Driver Options
5LT =   Fifthlight Driver
LUT =  Lutron Driver 6
Blank =   Standard
0-10V Driver
Suspension
Length
48 =   48"
120 =   120"
240 =   240"
300 =   300"
360 =   360"
Length
4 =   4"
8 =   8"
XX =   Specify
Length 5
Ceiling Type
T1 =   1" T Bar
T9 =   9/16" T Bar
TS =   Slotted T Bar
ST =   Structure
JB =   4" Octagonal J-Box
Integral Control Options
DS =   Day-Sense
Integral Sensor 7
2S =   2Sense Integral
Sensor 8
Blank =   None